P0900001277

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(<i>f</i>	Address)	
	Address)	
V	(44,000)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	•
		_
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
,	, ,	
(L	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	
AUTHORN	nelit	
CORBECT	Y PAGONE TO COM	&
DATE OF TOTAL	Carport	_
DOC EXAM	harale	Suffer
	o Filing Officer: 1) alsky and 2) Albane To alsky and also also also also also also also also	. " "
	·-	-





800142982128

02/09/09--01050--004 **87.50

09 FEB -9 PM 4: 42
SECRETARY OF STATE
ASSEE, FLORID

mpsli

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: THE PEN CUSHION				
		TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I		
\$70.00	inal and one (1) copy of the article \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	16018 W	` '		
		FL 33 State & Zip 66-5904 Glephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	I have here had
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	09 FEB -9 PM 4: 42
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	SECMETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, PLORIDA
THE PEN CUSHION INC.	LONIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:	
16018 WYNDOVER RD	
TAMPA, PL 33647	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	01 1 (- E) - 1
To conduct business in the	State of 1 10Maa
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>s</u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): bir ectors	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
) Ann Dinotsky 16018 Wyndorer Rd. 28	anet M Bank 20 Lumsden Reserve Dr.
11 Mg Wyndored Rd 83	20 Lumsden Reserve Dr.
18010	randon, FL 33511
Tampa, FL 33647 Bo	candon, IL 35511
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:
Ann M Dipotsky	i-a 1/27
16018 Wyndover Ad Tampa FL 33647 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	3 Kerry ESTEVEZ
Tampa, FL 33641	20307 HERLITAGE PO
ARTICLE VII \ INCORPORATOR	3 Kerry Estevez 2030Z HENITAGE POI POINT DRIVE
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	TAMPA. FL 33647-
Ann M Dinotsky 16018 Wyndover Rd	3472
16018 WYNOWNER NO	
Tampa FL 33647	********

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent Date

On In Surfey 2.6.09

Signature/Incorporator Date